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SEMI AUTO OPEN

General Category

TEAM
Points Name

1 6,518.6186 USA - Semi Auto Open - Overall
2 6,229.9820 NOR - Semi Auto Open - Overall
3 6,171.9675 FIN - Semi Auto Open - Overall

4 5,616.8448 SWE - Semi Auto Open - Overall
5 5,372.4346 EST - Semi Auto Open - Overall
6 5,121.8992 SVK - Semi Auto Open - Overall
7 5,041.5128 AUT - Semi Auto Open - Overall
8 5,028.6968 BRA - Semi Auto Open - Overall
9 4,934.6919 CZE - Semi Auto Open - Overall

Points

2,297.3733
2,126.8332
2,094.4121

2,272.7611
2,007.3566
1,949.8644

2,154.9669
2,059.7042
1,957.2964

1,976.9166
1,941.3556
1,698.5726

1,934.2839
1,742.4706
1,695.6801

1,841.4609
1,661.3948
1,619.0435

1,936.7284
1,553.8473
1,550.9371

1,712.9833
1,704.0574
1,611.6561

1,685.2720
1,629.9513
1,619.4686

COMPETITOR

Name

Litzie, Kyle Jeffrey
Horner, Daniel James
Anthony Jr, Alfred John
Farewell, Joseph Daniel

Larsen, Eirik Johannes
Bergsbakk, Knut
Salen, Kenneth
@stgaard, Havard

Vaariskoski, Anssi
Uronen, Hannu
Leppanen, Kim
Leppanen, Antti

Ackehed, Olle
Schelén, Mikael
Simeonidis, Stilianos
Du Toit, Andre

Maiberg, Dagnis
uUnt, Meelis
Abel, Kalvi
Kirsipuu, Sven

Korba, Rastislav
Mysiak, Stefan
Mysiak, Michal
Cemsdk, Martin

Theilinger, Martin
Stacher, Guenter
Krychl, Michael

Beisteiner, Marco

Schmitz, Luis Felipe
Saldanha Jr, Jaime
Lucas, Roth
Esparrinha, Ricardo

Sudek, Lukdas
Bures, Vitezslav
Smutny, Petr
Maska, Richard
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SEMI AUTO OPEN

General Category

TEAM

Points Name Points

10 4,852.9084 ITA - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,852.2912

1,546.2175

1,454.3997
11 4,726.0936 POL - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,680.1922

1,536.0865

1,509.8148
12 4,719.4517 LTU - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,633.9116

1,629.0046

1,456.5356
13 4,694.9969 GER - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,744.9259

1,612.1910

1,337.8800
14 4,489.0862 RSA - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,543.0549

1,516.3013

1,429.7300
15 4,208.3151 KAZ - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,495.7495

1,399.1717

1,313.3938
16 3,507.6357 PHI - Semi Auto Open - Overall

1,381.6356

1,094.5369

1,031.4632

COMPETITOR

Name

Taranzano, Marco
Avoledo, Manuele
Cottafavi, Sergio
Bragagnolo, Max

Wandzel, Robert
Ponikowski, Maciej
Swierzbinski, Kamil
Yakutik, Vitaly

Tarasenko, Aleksandr
Stavcevas, Vitalijus
Kunigelis, Leonardas
Dzikevic, Andzej (DQ)

Back, Sascha
Lehmann, Stephan
Aron, Michael
Leypoldt, Franziska

Gower, Ronald Edward
Vermeulen, Edwin
Visser, Wesley Mark

Karavanov, Anton
Toktarov, Galym
Bayanov, Darkhan
Zhumanov, Rinat (DQ)

Martinez, Jesus Victor
Larcia, Lemuel lan
Salud, Teodorico
Aspe, NiNo Salvadora
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SEMI AUTO OPEN

Junior Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 3,487.2075 FIN - Semi Auto Open - Junior
2 2,904.8704 NOR - Semi Auto Open - Junior
3 2,862.2944 AUT - Semi Auto Open - Junior

Points

1,184.9064
1,161.4145
1,140.8866

1,103.5884
998.2948
802.9872

1,070.6605
931.0914
860.5425

COMPETITOR

Name

Nikki, Ukko
Iso-Tuisku, Aleksi
Vanhala, Esko
Sievanen, Leo

Ryen, Jakob
Larsen, Mathias
Rge, Lucas
Rge, Emmanuel

Birner, Hermann
Eckmayr, Michael
Rehrl, Anna
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SEMI AUTO OPEN
Lady Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 4,883.7485 USA - Semi Auto Open - Lady
2 4,859.1786 FIN - Semi Auto Open - Lady
3 3,923.2928 SWE - Semi Auto Open - Lady
4 3,887.9976 NOR - Semi Auto Open - Lady

Points

1,823.3128
1,651.2703
1,409.1654

1,634.9724
1,630.4555
1,593.7507

1,440.3605
1,312.4072
1,170.5251

1,352.8979
1,292.7185
1,242.3812

COMPETITOR

Name

Miculek, Lena Rosalie
Williams, Justine
Yackley, Rebecca Marie
Siggins, Lanny Barnes

Paavola, Reetta
Mustonen, Anastasia
Koskimaki, Jenny
Hautamaki, Anne (DQ)

Nordquist, Pia
Clerté, Pia
Meranius, Nina
Olsson, Kristina

@by, Hanne

Wangensteen, Elly Samuelsen
Mulstad, Ann-Kathrin
Adelheide, Benedicte (DQ)
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SEMI AUTO OPEN

S. Senior Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 4,428.4713 USA - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior
2 3,964.9697 FIN - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior
3 3,869.8906 ITA - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior
4 3,752.9614 POL - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior
5 3,109.4845 NOR - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior
6 3,092.1909 SWE - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior
7 2,964.6333 EST - Semi Auto Open - S. Senior

Points

1,707.7201
1,643.9871
1,076.7641

1,459.5082
1,289.4309
1,216.0306

1,476.4613
1,224.8805
1,168.5488

1,404.3434
1,225.5756
1,123.0424

1,074.9418
1,059.8184
974.7243

1,107.3833
1,037.5877
947.2199

1,203.9015
924.2293
836.5024

COMPETITOR

Name

Jarrett, Linwood Todd
Miculek Jr, Jerry Charles
Oosthuisen, Leighton
Paolino, William R

Karhunen, Pertti
Salovaara, Jussi
Kervinen, llkka

Rantonen, Timo

Anese, Renato
Corazzini, Massimo
lob, Valter

Kaniewski, Andrzej
Tomczak, Andrzej
Sobolewski, Piotr
Matczuk, Rafat

Henriksen, Roy @sten
Storhaug, Leif Inge
Kalvik, Kaare Magnus
Strandli, Imre

Stangvik, Kent
Tennisberg, Robert
Qvarnstréom, Dick
Johannesson, Stefan (DQ)

Viirlo, Jaanus
Reili, Kalle

Sosaar, Aare
Meesit, Armin
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SEMI AUTO OPEN

Senior Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 6,040.9717 FIN - Semi Auto Open - Senior
2 5,204.8715 NOR - Semi Auto Open - Senior
3 4,938.4953 USA - Semi Auto Open - Senior
4 4,695.1742 SWE - Semi Auto Open - Senior
5 4,427.9425 POL - Semi Auto Open - Senior
6 4,137.6601 AUT - Semi Auto Open - Senior
7 4,073.7791 ITA - Semi Auto Open - Senior
8 3,896.5900 SUI - Semi Auto Open - Senior
9 3,843.6084 GER - Semi Auto Open - Senior

Points

2,249.4110
2,070.6663
1,720.8944

1,827.5031
1,716.1413
1,661.2271

1,755.8175
1,616.9227
1,565.7550

1,594.2506
1,552.5542
1,548.3694

1,583.0893
1,446.4709
1,398.3823

1,502.0670
1,357.7793
1,277.8139

1,450.9569
1,390.7105
1,232.1117

1,410.0721
1,356.2437
1,130.2742

1,555.2149
1,244.5948
1,043.7986

COMPETITOR

Name

Peltokoski, Raine
Laukia, Jarkko
Runtti, Petri
Seppanen, Antti

Edvardsen, Kjetil
Mulstad, Stale Havard
Nilsen, Per Arne
Fiborg, Tore

Garcia, Keith Allen
Neal Ill, Kelly Sayre
Dueck, Barry William
Vidanes, Jose

Bergfeldt, Per
Hansen, Johan
Bjalkvall, Erik
Gustafsson, Magnus

Redecki, Tomasz
Matyszka, Robert
Szopinski, Tomasz
Mitulski, Leszek

Kneringer, Mario
Scherz, Dieter
Benesch, Thomas
Benes, Markus (DQ)

Galliani, Alessio
Todisco, Luciano

Brida, Romano Pio
Surace, Michele Frances

Josi, Oliver

Steiger, Thomas
Kressibucher, Peter
Wirzburger, Istvan (DQ)

Winter, Thomas
Kirsch, Patrik
Rothweiler, Claus
Gepperth, Friedrich
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SEMI AUTO OPEN

Senior Category

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Points
3,685.0379

3,620.2052

3,546.4556

3,304.5157

3,192.7339

2,550.6616

2,036.1645

TEAM
Name

RSA - Semi Auto Open - Senior

BRA - Semi Auto Open - Senior

PHI - Semi Auto Open - Senior

CZE - Semi Auto Open - Senior

GRE - Semi Auto Open - Senior

DEN - Semi Auto Open - Senior

ESP - Semi Auto Open - Senior

Points

1,276.0842
1,218.1486
1,190.8051

1,384.6838
1,143.1075
1,092.4139

1,349.7901
1,199.4471
997.2183

1,258.8144
1,101.5755
944.1257

1,067.4301
1,065.2840
1,060.0197

952.3683
826.7590
771.5343

1,180.7167
855.4478

COMPETITOR

Name

Pieterse, Frans
Smit, Philip Rudolph
Quabeck, Axel

Zanella, Andrey
Souza, Lamartine
Mazzeo, Marcelo
Reibnitz, Walter

Cruz, Gerardo

Garcia, Felicito

Cainto, Reynold

Marcelino, Marc Oliver Art (DQ)

Tiefenbach, Martin
Stransky, Viktor
Zalejsky, Rostislav

Kelaidakis, loannis
Prosvirov, Oleg
Politakis, Lazaros

Mastrell, Johan
Larsen, Hans Jgrgen
Nielsen, Kim
Kristensen, Jan Bo

Bernabe Teja, Alberto
Blanco Durdntez, Manuel Francisc
Alvira Cabrer, Jaime (DQ)
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SEMI AUTO STANDARD

General Category

TEAM
Points Name Points
1 6,535.0878 FIN - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
2,359.8125
2,199.3362
1,975.9391
2 5,478.6703 USA - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,912.3150
1,800.3526
1,766.0027
3 5,422.0064 NOR - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
2,005.3613
1,755.3527
1,661.2924
4 5,286.4876 MGL - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,872.6841
1,754.4529
1,659.3506
5 4,871.9452 GER - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,730.2707
1,636.5009
1,505.1736
6 4,861.9342 EST - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,801.8980
1,796.6277
1,263.4085
7 4,770.1632 POL - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,728.8012
1,540.6968
1,500.6652
8 4,729.2254 SLO - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,766.2771
1,626.4419
1,336.5064
9 4,417.1005 SWE - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,578.0485
1,548.9422
1,290.1099

10 4,283.3472 PHI - Semi Auto Standard - Overall

COMPETITOR

Name

Hautamaki, Sami
Tikkanen, Heikki
Rantanen, Veli
Elg, Tommi

Easter, Joseph Augustus
Hayes, Aaron Wayne
Yackley, Sean Patrick
Byrum, Tom

Handberg, Kenneth
Fredriksen, Vegard
Ruud, Per Torbjgrn
Steinnes, Bjgrn Havard

Otgonbayar, Enkhbold
Oyuntuya, Battugs
Magnaibayar, Enkhbayar
Munkhsaikhan, Batmunkh

Richter, Jochen
Stlhrk, Daniel
Berlenbach, Christoph
Anders, Christian

Riso, Margus
Merirand, Mario
Neps, Rennes

Stadnicki, Jakub
Kalbarczyk, Piotr
Nowak, Marcin
Sutek, Maciej

Jamnik, Tomaz
Stijepanovic, Savo
Krasna, Primoz
Pesek, Damijan

Johansson, Robert
Olsson, Daniel
Dahlman, Roland
Lindblad, Fredrik
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SEMI AUTO STANDARD

General Category

TEAM
Points Name Points

1,513.5309
1,426.5335
1,343.2828

11 3,368.9640 BRA - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,214.6715
1,139.3018
1,014.9906

12 3,115.3772 RSA - Semi Auto Standard - Overall
1,666.5589
1,448.8183

COMPETITOR
Name
Lao, Alan
Sua, Jeremy
Sablada, Tristan Vergel
Inso, Nolan

Zanella, Eisler
Mauro, Knewitz
Zuanazzi Zanella, Daniele Regina

Karamitsos, E. Demis
Van Wyk, Francois
Van Graan, Jonathan (DQ)
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SEMI AUTO STANDARD

Junior Category

TEAM COMPETITOR

Points Name Points Name
1 3,506.1623 MGL - Semi Auto Standard - Junior
1,202.3768 Naranbaatar, Arig
1,184.8148 Naranbaatar, Amir
1,118.9706 Altangerel, Tsovoo
- Amundra, Amina
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SEMI AUTO STANDARD
Lady Category

TEAM
Points Name Points

1 4,363.7892 FIN - Semi Auto Standard - Lady
1,679.8633
1,345.0262
1,338.8997

2 4,125.0910 USA - Semi Auto Standard - Lady
1,508.5903
1,403.7588
1,212.7420

3 3,101.7488 MGL - Semi Auto Standard - Lady
1,210.8174
1,006.7324
884.1990

COMPETITOR

Name

Telanne, Lilian
Koskinen, Marika
Toivonen, Saara
Pihlajaniemi, Salla

Kadic, Reanna Stefany
Horner, Candice Marie
Thomas, Ashlynne Renee
Nichols, Hannah Marie

Rentsenbat, Byambasuren
Namesrai, Odgerel

Urjin, Khaliun

Shatarbal, Oyun-erdene
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SEMI AUTO STANDARD

Senior Category

TEAM
Points Name Points
1 4,894.2399 FIN - Semi Auto Standard - Senior
1,816.6255
1,631.3419
1,446.2725
2 4,226.9528 GER - Semi Auto Standard - Senior
1,549.1213
1,440.7529
1,237.0787
3 4,008.6557 NOR - Semi Auto Standard - Senior
1,446.6058
1,292.6506
1,269.3994
4 1,379.4044 GRE - Semi Auto Standard - Senior
761.3500
618.0544

COMPETITOR

Name

Siitonen, llkka
Oikarinen, Pasi
Kuisma, Mikko

Spoerner, Oliver
Kleser, Marc

Gonglach, Georg
Marquardt, Uwe

Svendsen, Kjetil Sletsjg
Idland, Sverre

Lindbo, Nils Knut
Lindblad, Bjgrn

Spatoulas, Vasileios
Roupakias, Georgios
Zafeiridis, Michail (DQ)
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